Southwest Virginia Regional Jail Authority

Commits from 03/08/2024 to 03/14/2024

Name: Ball, Samantha Dawn
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/11/2024

Charges:
18.2-266 DWI15448S9 TRAFFIC - DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED Second conviction within less than 5 years (Lee Circuit)

Name: Barnette, Robert Michael ‘

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date: ~ 03/08/2024

Charges: &

46.2-301 LIC6809M1 TRAFFIC - OPERATOR'S LICENSE License revoked - drive while (Wise GDC)

46.2-894 HIT6604F5 TRAFFIC - HIT AND RUN, ACCIDENT REPORTS Damage to attended property, driver fails to report ($1000 or
more) (Wise GDC)

Name: Beatty, Hunter Patrick r
Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date:  03/13/2024

Charges: .
18.2-57.2(A) ASL1315M1 ASSAULT Simple assault, against family member (Wise JDR)

Name: Berry, Casey Bryanna
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/12/2024

Charges:

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)
19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)
19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)
19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

Name: Berry, Gary Lee
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/13/2024

Charges: :
19.2-100 ARR9986S9 ARRESTS (For Use By Police & Magistrates) Felony arrest without warrant - Extradition (Lee GDC)
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Name: Bishop, Cassie S
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/13/2024

Charges:

A

18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Wise GDC)

18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Wise GDC)
18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Wise JDR)
19.2-306 PRB4851M9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Misdemeanor (Wise GDC)

(
18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Wise GDC)

(

(

Name: Bowers, Tyler Marvin
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/08/2024

Charges:

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Pittsylvania Circuit)
19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Pittsylvania Circuit)
19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)
19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

Name: Campbell, Wesley Allen
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/11/2024
Charges:
18.2-57(A) ASL1313M1 ASSAULT Simple assault, assault and battery (Wise Circuit)
'

Name: Carico, Billy Joe
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/13/2024

Charges:
3.2-6570(F) ANM3349F6 ANIMALS Torture/mutilate dog or cat causing death or serious injury (Wise Circuit)

Name: Chester, Bradley Mitchell
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/13/2024

Charges:
18.2-248(C) NAR3043F9 NARCOTICS Possession w/intent to sell, distribute, etc., Schd. I/ll (Wise GDC)

Name: Cole, Jeremy Chad
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/09/2024

Charges:
18.2-248(C) NAR3043F9 NARCOTICS Possession w/intent to sell, distribute, etc., Schd. I/ll (Wise GDC)
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18.2-266 DWI5462M1 TRAFFIC - DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED First conviction, influence of drugs (Wise GDC)
19.2-152.4:1 PRE4859S9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Violation of pretrial bail or conditions (Wise GDC)

Name: Cowden, William Douglas
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/08/2024

Charges: ]
46.2-301.1 LIC6830M1 TRAFFIC - OPERATOR'S LICENSE Authorize person to operate vehicle while lic revoked/susp (Lee Circuit)

Name: Cox, Daniel Ryan
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/12/2024

Charges:
18.2-308.2(A) WPN5298F6 WEAPONS Convicted felon possess taser, explosives, ammunition, other weapon (Lee GDC)
18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Lee GDC)
18.2-460(B) JUS4828M1 OBSTRUCTION OF JUSTICE Resisting arrest, obstructing justice by threats or force, etc. (Lee GDC)
18.2-57(C) ASL1342F6 ASSAULT Simple assault on law enforcement, court, DOC, fire/medical, etc. (Lee GDC)

Name: Crawford, Tyanna Dee
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/13/2024

Charges:
18.2-456 CON3268S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT General - jury impaneled (Scott Circuit)

18.2-456 CON3268S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT General - jury impaneled (Scott Circuit)

18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Scott
Circuit)

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)
19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)
19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)
19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

Name: Creech, Ashley
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/08/2024

Charges:

18.2-103 LAR2354F9 LARCENY Shoplift, alter price tags, = $1000 (Wise GDC)

18.2-103 LAR2354F9 LARCENY Shoplift, alter price tags, = $1000 (Wise GDC)

18.2-186.3(B1) FRD2505M1 FRAUD Arrest or impede investigation, obtain identifying info. to avoid (Wise GDC)
18.2-308.2(A) WPN5298F6 WEAPONS Convicted felon possess taser, explosives, ammunition, other weapon (Wise GDC)

18.2-308.2(A) WPN5298F6 WEAPONS Convicted felon possess taser, explosives, ammunition, other weapon (Wise GDC)

18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Bristol
GDC)
18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Bristol
GDC)
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18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Russell
GDC)

19.2-82.1 JUS4810M1 OBSTRUCTION OF JUSTICE False name or falsely identify self to law-enforcement (Wise GDC)

Name: Darnell, Estel
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/09/2024

Charges:
18.2-266 DWI15413M1 TRAFFIC - DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED First conviction (Scott GDC)

Name: Dishner, Phillip Bradley
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/12/2024

Charges:
19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)

Name: Fields JR, John Mark
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/13/2024

Charges:

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)
19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)
19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)

Name: Fritz, Daulton Allen
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/13/2024

Charges:
18.2-388 OBS3712M4 OBSCENITY Drunk in public, intoxicated from any drug (Wise GDC)

Name: Gallop, Derek
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/08/2024

Charges: &
19.2-100 ARR9986S9 ARRESTS (For Use By Police & Magistrates) Felony arrest without warrant - Extradition (Lee GDC)

Name: Gibson, Tony Curtis

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date:  03/13/2024

Charges:

18.2-250(A,a) NAR3022F5 NARCOTICS Possession Schedule | or Il drug (Lee Circuit)
18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Lee Circuit)
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18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Lee JDR)

Name: Green, Alicia
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/08/2024

Charges:
19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Lee Circuit)

Name: Hall, George Earnest
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/13/2024

Charges:

18.2-103 LAR2337M1 LARCENY Shoplift, alter price tags, < $1000 (Scott GDC)
18.2-119 TRS5709M1 TRESPASS After being forbidden to do so (Scott GDC)
18.2-119 TRS5709M1 TRESPASS After being forbidden to do so (Scott GDC)

Name: Hall, Tia Denise
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/12/2024

Charges:
18.2-388 OBS3712M4 OBSCENITY Drunk in public, intoxicated from any drug (Wise GDC)

Name: Harvey, Nathan Buddy
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/14/2024

Charges:

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)
19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)
19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)
19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)
19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)
19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)

Name: Harvey, Terrance Ray
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/09/2024

Charges:

18.2-119 TRS5709M1 TRESPASS After being forbidden to do so (Wise GDC)
18.2-51 ASL1334F3 ASSAULT Stab, cut, wound with malicious intent (Wise GDC)
18.2-96(2) LAR2366M1 LARCENY Less than $1000 not from person (Wise GDC)
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Name: Hawk, Michael Kevin
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/14/2024

Charges:
54.1-3466 PHA3170M1 PARAPHERNALIA, CONTROLLED Possession of needles, capsules, pipe, etc. (Wise GDC)

Name: Hensley, Janet Lee
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/12/2024

Charges:
18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Wise GDC)

Name: Herring, Antone r

Location: SWVRJA Duffield A
Booking Date:  03/08/2024
Charges:

18.2-388 OBS3712M4 OBSCENITY Drunk in public, intoxicated from any drug (Wise GDC)

Name: Hill, Logan Austin
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/08/2024

Charges:

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)
19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)
19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)
19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)
19.2-306 PRB4851M9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Misdemeanor (Scott Circuit)
19.2-306 PRB4851M9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Misdemeanor (Scott Circuit)

Name: Hutson, Benjamin Edward
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/13/2024

Charges:

18.2-250(A,a) NAR3022F5 NARCOTICS Possession Schedule | or Il drug (Scott GDC)
18.2-250(A,b) NAR3023M1 NARCOTICS Possess - Schedule 11l (Scott GDC)

18.2-266 DWI15462M1 TRAFFIC - DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED First conviction, influence of drugs (Scott GDC)
54.1-3466 PHA3170M1 PARAPHERNALIA, CONTROLLED Possession of needles, capsules, pipe, etc. (Scott GDC)

Name: Jenkins, Aundra Mcquest
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/14/2024

Charges:
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18.2-57.2(A) ASL1315M1 ASSAULT Simple assault, against family member (Wise JDR)

Name: Jessee, Charles Lynn
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/10/2024

Charges: i d \‘

18.2-272(A) DWI5478F6 TRAFFIC - DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED Driving after forfeiture of license, etc., 3rd in 10 years (Lee GDC)

Name: Kinser, Christopher N
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/08/2024

Charges:
18.2-57.2(A) ASL1315M1 ASSAULT Simple assault, against family member (Wise Circuit)
18.2-57.2(A) ASL1315M1 ASSAULT Simple assault, against family member (Wise GDC)

Name: Laws, Matthew Earl
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/11/2024

Charges:
18.2-388 OBS3712M4 OBSCENITY Drunk in public, intoxicated from any drug (Wise GDC)

Name: Livesay, Eric Donavan
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/12/2024

Charges:

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)
19.2-306 PRB4851M9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Misdemeanor (Scott Circuit)
19.2-306 PRB4851M9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Misdemeanor (Scott Circuit)

Name: Madden, Amanda Dawn
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/13/2024

Charges:

18.2-250(A,a) NAR3022F5 NARCOTICS Possession Schedule | or Il drug (Scott Circuit)
18.2-251 NAR3073F9 NARCOTICS Violation of §18.2-251; original offense - felony (Scott Circuit)

Name: Maxwell, Carolyn J
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/08/2024

<

18.2-266 DWI5462M1 TRAFFIC - DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED First conviction, influence of drugs (Scott GDC)

Charges:
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Name: Mayes, Norman Caroll
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/12/2024

Charges:
18.2-388 OBS3712M4 OBSCENITY Drunk in public, intoxicated from any drug (Wise GDC)
Name: McCall, Timothy Andrew

F
[ &

Location: SWVRJA Duffield

Booking Date:  03/14/2024

Charges:

18.2-137(B,ii) VAN2956F6 VANDALISM, DAMAGE PROPERTY Intentionally, damage/destroy any property or monument = $1000
(Wise GDC)

Name: Meade, Joshua Brandon
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/10/2024

Charges:
18.2-47(A) KID1010F5 KIDNAPPING Abduct by force without justification (Wise JDR)
18.2-57.2(A) ASL1315M1 ASSAULT Simple assault, against family member (Wise JDR)

Name: Miracle, Hannah
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/11/2024

Charges:
53.1-162 ARR9982S9 ARRESTS (FOR USE BY POLICE & MAGISTRATES) Felony (Lee GDC)

Name: Morris, Montana Allen
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/12/2024

Charges:
18.2-415 DIS5311M1 DISORDERLY CONDUCT Disorderly conduct (Wise GDC)

Name: Mosley, Brittany Shay
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/14/2024

Charges:
18.2-119 TRS5709M1 TRESPASS After being forbidden to do so (Lee GDC)
18.2-250(A,a) NAR3022F5 NARCOTICS Possession Schedule | or Il drug (Lee GDC)
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Name: Nunley, Heather Jewell
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/14/2024

Charges:

18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Wise GDC)

Name: Parsell, Syara
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/12/2024

Charges:
19.2-306 PRB4851M9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Misdemeanor (Lee GDC)

Name: Phillips, Roscoe
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/12/2024

Charges:
19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Lee Circuit)

Name: Potter, Joseph
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/12/2024

Charges:
18.2-388 OBS3712M4 OBSCENITY Drunk in public, intoxicated from any drug (Wise GDC)

Name: Potter, Valerie Ruth
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/09/2024

Charges:
19.2-306 PRB4851M9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Misdemeanor (Wise Circuit)

Name: Raby, Tony Curtis
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/12/2024

Charges:
18.2-266 DWI15413M1 TRAFFIC - DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED First conviction (Scott GDC)

Name: Reese, Angela Denise
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/08/2024

Charges:
18.2-103 LAR2337M1 LARCENY Shoplift, alter price tags, < $1000 (Lee GDC)
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Name: Rose, Brandon Richard
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/08/2024

Charges:
18.2-137(B,i) VAN2922M1 VANDALISM, DAMAGE PROPERTY Intentionally, damage/destroy any property or monument < $1000

(Wise GDC)

18.2-57(A) ASL1313M1 ASSAULT Simple assault, assault and battery (Wise GDC)

19.2-100 ARR9986S9 ARRESTS (For Use By Police & Magistrates) Felony arrest without warrant - Extradition (Lee GDC)
Name: Scott, Lonnie r =
Location: SWVRJA Duffield ‘ a

Booking Date:  03/13/2024

Name: Rose, Roger Warren
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/12/2024

Charges:

&

18.2-456(6) CON5035S9 CONTEMPT OF COURT Fail to appear after charged w/ felony/misd., or released on summons (Lee GDC)

Charges:

Name: Shockley, Johnny Ray
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/14/2024

Charges:

18.2-250(A,a) NAR3022F5 NARCOTICS Possession Schedule | or 1l drug (Wise Circuit)
18.2-250(A,b) NAR3023M1 NARCOTICS Possess - Schedule Il (Wise Circuit)

Name: Short, Michael Lee
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/08/2024

Charges:
18.2-57.2(A) ASL1315M1 ASSAULT Simple assault, against family member (Lee JDR)

Name: Smith, Arthur Allen
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/14/2024

Charges:
19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)
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Name: Steffey, Brett
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/12/2024

Charges:
18.2-250(A,a) NAR3022F5 NARCOTICS Possession Schedule | or Il drug (Wise GDC)

Name: Tanner, Matthew Edward
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/12/2024

Charges:
19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Scott Circuit)
19.2-306 PRB4851M9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Misdemeanor (Scott Circuit)

Name: Todd, Cameron Mitchell
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/08/2024

Charges:

18.2-47(A) KID1010F5 KIDNAPPING Abduct by force without justification (Scott JDR)
18.2-51.6(B) ASL1351F6 ASSAULT Suffocation resulting in wounding or bodily injury (Scott JDR)
18.2-57.2(A) ASL1315M1 ASSAULT Simple assault, against family member (Scott JDR)

Name: Van Natta, Asyia Rayne
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/14/2024

Charges:
18.2-388 OBS3712M4 OBSCENITY Drunk in public, intoxicated from any drug (Wise GDC)

Name: Wagner, Amy Elizabeth
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/09/2024

Charges:

19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)
19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)
19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)
19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)
19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)
19.2-306 PRB4850F9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Felony (Wise Circuit)
19.2-306 PRB4851M9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Misdemeanor (Wise Circuit)
19.2-306 PRB4851M9 SUPERVISION VIOLATION Probation violation - Misdemeanor (Wise Circuit)
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Name: Williams, Austin Cole
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/13/2024

Charges:
18.2-266 DWI5413M1 TRAFFIC - DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED First conviction (Wise GDC)

Name: Wilson, Jamie Lynn
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/08/2024

Charges:

1-200 TRS7204M1 TRESPASS Common law trespass (Wise GDC)

18.2-250(A,a) NAR3022F5 NARCOTICS Possession Schedule | or Il drug (Wise GDC)
54.1-3466 PHA3170M1 PARAPHERNALIA, CONTROLLED Possession of needles, capsules, pipe, etc. (Wise GDC)

Name: Wood, Lori Leigh
Location: SWVRJA Duffield
Booking Date:  03/12/2024

Charges:
18.2-388 OBS3712M4 OBSCENITY Drunk in public, intoxicated from any drug (Wise GDC)

Total Bookings: 65
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